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ONLINE Practical Counselling Schedule

Date Day Time Sem Sub Code Sub Coun
19-05-21 | Wed 5-8 PM MCA -1l | MCSL025 |[OS Concepts & N/W Mgt Lab AGV
20-05-21 Thu 5-8 PM MCA -1l | MCSL025 |[OS Concepts & N/W Mgt Lab AGV
21-05-21 Fri 5-8 PM MCA -1l | MCSL025 |[OS Concepts & N/W Mgt Lab AGV
26-05-21 | Wed 5-8 PM MCA -1l | MCSL025 |[OS Concepts & N/W Mgt Lab AGV
27-05-21 Thu 5-8 PM MCA -1l | MCSL025 |[OS Concepts & N/W Mgt Lab AGV
28-05-21 Fri 5-8 PM MCA - Il MCSL025 [OS Concepts & N/W Mgt Lab AGV
02-06-21 | Wed 5-8 PM MCA - Il MCSL025 [OS Concepts & N/W Mgt Lab AGV
03-06-21 Thu 5-8 PM MCA - Il MCSL025 [OS Concepts & N/W Mgt Lab AGV
09-06-21 [ Wed 5-8 PM MCA -1l | MCSL025 |Data & File Structures Lab HKM
10-06-21 Thu 5-8 PM MCA -1l | MCSL025 |Data & File Structures Lab HKM
11-06-21 Fri 5-8 PM MCA -1l | MCSL025 |Data & File Structures Lab HKM
16-06-21 | Wed 5-8 PM MCA -1l | MCSL025 [Data & File Structures Lab HKM
17-06-21 Thu 5-8 PM MCA -1l | MCSL025 |Data & File Structures Lab HKM
18-06-21 Fri 5-8 PM MCA -1l | MCSL025 |Data & File Structures Lab HKM
19-06-21 Sat 2-5PM MCA -1l | MCSL025 |Data & File Structures Lab HKM
20-06-21 Sun| 9-12PM MCA -1l | MCSL025 |Data & File Structures Lab HKM
20-06-21 Sun 5-8 PM MCA - I MCSL025 [DBMS Lab BNSG
23-06-21 Wed 5-8 PM MCA - I MCSL025 [DBMS Lab BNSG
24-06-21 Thu 5-8 PM MCA - I MCSL025 [DBMS Lab BNSG
25-06-21 Fri 5-8 PM MCA - I MCSL025 [DBMS Lab BNSG
26-06-21 Sat 5-8 PM MCA -1l | MCSL025 |DBMS Lab BNSG
27-06-21 Sun 9-12 PM MCA - I MCSL025 [DBMS Lab BNSG
30-06-21 | Wed 5-8 PM MCA - I MCSL025 |OOT & Java Programs Lab TVK
01-07-21 Thu 5-8 PM MCA - Il MCSL025 [OOT & Java Programs Lab TVK
02-07-21 Fri 5-8 PM MCA - Il MCSL025 [OOT & Java Programs Lab TVK
03-07-21 Sat 2-5 PM MCA - I MCSL025 |OOT & Java Programs Lab TVK
04-07-21 Sun 9-12 PM MCA - Il MCSL025 [OOT & Java Programs Lab TVK
07-07-21 Wed 5-8 PM MCA - I MCSL025 [OOT & Java Programs Lab TVK
08-07-21 Thu 5-8 PM MCA - I MCSL025 [OOT & Java Programs Lab TVK
09-07-21 Fri 5-8 PM MCA - I MCSL025 [OOT & Java Programs Lab TVK
14-07-21 Wed 5-8 PM MCA - I MCSL025 [DBMS Lab BNSG
15-07-21 Thu 5-8 PM MCA - I MCSL025 [DBMS Lab BNSG
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